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1. OVERVIEW- 1.1 Export focused

Australian goatmeat exports and values
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Largest goatmeat exporter in the world

Source: DAFF, GI&

300

- 250

- 200

- 150

- 100

- 50




1. OVERVIEW - 1.2 Why this industry is so important
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Supply tightening and strong demand driving prices



1. OVERVIEW- 1.3 On farm trends and projects

DAIRY | MEAT | FIBRE | RANGELAND

Working to grow the industry
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2. WHAT WE KNOW - 2.1 The opportunity

“Agricultural extension is the
application of scientific research
and knowledge to agricultural
practices
through farmer education /
adoption programs”
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2. WHAT WE KNOW - 2.2 Start with the basics
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Feedbase and business key for goats
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3. THE FUTURE- 3.1 Profitable Grazing Systems

A financially sustainable adoption program
aligned to the MLA 2020 targets that extends
MLA R&D outputs and achieves increased

producer skills and capability, practice change | y
and whole farm business improvement through ®
increasing producer understanding of: ro I ta e

Business profit = management capability + data
+ value chain approach

your pathway to success

A focus on the whole business and profit drivers




3. THE FUTURE- 3.2 How will it work?
~ Focus for intervention
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Process to supporting industry adoption
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MLA REGIONAL CONSULTATION FRAMEWORK: informed, influencing and involved




3. THE FUTURE — 3.3 Help needed to transition to new system of
user pays

s

Looking for transformational change
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NO COATS,
NO GCLORY.

Want more infc

www.mla.com.au
ipetty@mla.com.au
0411 680516



http://www.mla.com.au/
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